Attachment B

CHANGE ORDER NO: 3 - FINAL PROJECT NAME: Santa Fe & Black Bob Rd Geometric Improvements
CITY PROJECT NO. 3-C-106-17
CONTRACT DATE: 7/10/18 ENCUMBRANCE NO. 700948
CONTRACTOR: Amino Brothers
ENGINEER: TranSystems
8ID REVISED
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION QTY QUANTITY UNIT  UNITPRICE TOTAL
4%%% 27 ASPHALTIC SURFACE (MODIFIED SUPERPAVE) 67 80.14 TONS $156.56 $2,057.19
B¥%% 10" ASPHALTIC BASE (MODIFIED SUPERPAVE) 315 289.03 TONS $122.28 ($3,175.61)
8%**  g" CONCRETE PAVEMENT 31 86.20 sY $91.53 $5,052.46
14***  SODDING 2,057 2,380 sY $5.43 $1,753.89
40%**  WINTER SHUTDOWN TRAFFIC CONTROL 0 1 LS $3,780.00 $3,780.00
41%** |RRIGATION LINE VERIFICATION 0 i LS $2,213.00 $2,243.00
42%%% EXTRA ELECTRICAL SIGNAL WORK 0 1 LS $20,953.80 $20,953.80
43%%*  EXCESS DIRT HAUL 0 i LS $7,118.50 $7,118.50
44%%*  |RRIGATION BLOWOFF LINE REPAIR 0 1 LS $1,703.57 $1,703.57
45%%%  CAST IN PLAGE BOX LID ADDITION 0 1 LS $737.20 $737.20
46%%%  ASPHALT PRICE INDEX CHANGE 0 1 LS $966.90 $966.90
DOCUMENTS SUPPORTING THIS CHANGE ORDER ARE TO BE ATTACHED
The Original Contract Sum $317,318.05
Net change by Previous Change Orders $2,571.38
The Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order Was $319,889.43
The Contract Sum Shall be (Increased)-{Decreased)
by This Change Order $43,160.89
The New Contract Sum With All Approved Change
Orders Will Be $363,050.32
Original Contract Time N/A  days
The Contract time Will Be (Increased) (Decreased)
(Unchanged) By. N/A  days
The Contract Time With All Approved Change
Orders is N/A  days
The Day of Substantial Completion as of the
Date of This Change Order Therefore is N/A
RECOMMENDED APPROVED
City of Olathe Public Works Amino Brothers
Project Manager - Zach Baker Contractor
]
By Q, gfﬁ/" By %i Audi M \[\\\LB :
Date: ZR/1s /1a j Date: VT 719 49
T 7 T v
APPROVED
CITY OF OLATHE, GITY ENGINEER CiTY OF OLATHE, CITY MANAGER
By ﬂ ‘é% By:
Bet} Wright / \\ ichafl Wilkes
Date: /’,g\—-/ ;/g Date: ’\%74/4 Aﬁ
i ! / 7
By: /4/ - /,e M/% AGREEMENTMday of A-Jqu_s ¢ 2019
y Iﬁep W) M‘ﬂj =



Attachment B

PROJECT NAME: Lone Elm Road Arterial Mill and Overlay Project

ORIGIMAL UNIT  REVISED UNIT

LIUUIUIVILIY 1O JUT T UL IV 11U VRO A AT 1V ke £31 0 aer

City Clerk



LAUUUINILIT D DUL U1 I E R WO = MIVUL R AL § VY LDE 5 1Ot e
i
) Uy,
Dats:

By:

Cily Clerk

AGREEMENT TO THIS

Attachment B

day of

2019



